Damer 40

* 1 Ann Bolin

2 Eva Karsson

3 Lena Matthijs

4 Ulirika Saderblom
& Sofia Myrén

. Carina Nilsson

7 Anneli Grontund
8 Petra Malin

§ Helene Resander

10 Petra Goiz

* % % * % % * * * *
[<3]

1 Annelie Elfes

Damer 50

1 Karin Sioblom

2 Helene Wikstrom
3 Liiian Danling
Lena Obrink

5 Marie Tiader

6 Maria Hibinetle

» % % * % * ¥ *
E

Kerstin Blom Persson

Maria-Louvise Springfeldt

Boras Golfklubb

Lacke Golfklubb
Ulricehamns Golfklubb
Alingsés Golfklubb
Byxelkroks Golfklubb
-He.damora Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb

Boras Golfklubb
Brytisatter Golfkiubb

St Jorgen Park Golf Club

Ekholmsnas Golf

Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Burhs Golfklupb
Partille Golfklubb
Hinton Golf Club
W.isby éolﬁdubb
Alingsas Golfidubb
Herrfjunga Golfklubb

Kallfors Golf

Amatar

" Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Arnator

Amatar

Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator

432
+54
+59
+61
+62
+64
+13
+76
+79
+84

+146

+56 F
+58 F
+58 F
+7 F
4718 F
+£1 F

+67 F

m

100
104
12
13

119

97

101
101
10
106
14
121
14

140

195
202
204
204
213
224
221

233

178
200
205
207
208
210

219

225

230

292

518




Seniorklassen Herrar

% 1 Kristian Nilsson
* 2 Pontus Bylund

* 3 Johan Molander

* 4 Johan Duhislmm

* 5 Hwnkdagersﬁl
;_-6_ Oskar Servin -
* 7 Andreas Lindskog

* 8 Guslav Ingolfson

* 9 KistoflerSkid
% 10 Emil Frick
*”11 Petler h-'Vulca;\—Jonsson
# 12 Martin Wall

* 13 Johan Jonsson

* 14 MarcusAndemson

* 15 OscarHcgberg

; _-1_6-_ Carl Svensson

% 17 Mikael Willebrand

* 18 Jnalum Karlsson
‘-k_-.l'? .Inakl"n Nee -
* 20 .IensMeIinder
*__21_ -:I'c;mmy Pettersson

% 22 Oliwer Nilsson .
% 23 Jimmy Andersson

% NS Victor Deligren

Skogaby Golfkiubb

Norrfallsvikens Golfklubb

Nonkapng Soderkoping Gulﬂdubh

Siogarde Golkkubb '

Forsgardens Golﬂdul:b

Velinge Golkiubd

Holms GMb

Eskilstuna Gnﬂkiubb

Torshatla Gotkub

Norképing Soderkoping Golfklubb

Huvudstadens Goﬁﬁbb -

Morrkoping Soderkoping Golfklubb

Hamasands Golfklubb

Teqeﬂ:erga Golfkiubb

Non'kbphg Sﬂderka;ing Golfklubb

Mijciby Golfklubb

Torshalla Golﬂduhb

Glasrikets Golfidubb de]u

 Waxholms Goliubb
Hamdsands Golfklubb

I I_Jnrr_kapmg Sodel_‘k_i-lp;n_g_ﬁ_o_lﬂill.ﬁb
Glasrikets Golfklubb Vaxjo

vmgo Golfdubb

GolfStar Golf Club

Mon Amateur
Amator
Non Amateur
Amatﬁr

Amator

Amator

Amator
Amatar
Amator
Amatdr
Amatar
Amator
Amatar

Amator

Amatir
Amator
Amator
Amatbr
Amaltor
Amatér
Ama&l;r

Amator

0 +11 F 77
] +29 F 86

0 +35 F 93
0 +36 F 83
0 +36 F
o e F
0 39 F e3
0“ +39 F
0 39 F

0 +#40 F

0 +7 F 105

96
96
94
0 +45 F . 96
94
_99

198

149
157

158

175
178
-1-31
182 S18
182 .
__134.. e
185 318

18553

186
191

192

203
206

208

213

0 7 F 99
0 +#83 F 15

0 +83 F 122

223
229 s18

229




Herrar 40

1 Martin Andersson
2 Joel Camaor

3 Daniel Andersson
4 Je;er.l.jndstrbm
Carl-Johan Ryd
6 Mikael Hansson
7 Tom.as Strﬁr.r; -

8 Frediik Zetterdund

* % %% % %% | %
w

9 Henrik Herou

+ 10 Christer Viktorsson

-

* RTD Eric Bjarkholm

% NS David Kihlstrom André

% RTD Joakim Adriansson

Uddevalla Golfkiubb

Norrkaping Soderkoping Golfklubb
Bedinge Golfklubb

Norrképing Soderkoping Golfklubb

Boras Golfklubb

Hammard Golfklubb

Eskilstuna Golfklubb

Amator
Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Amatdr

Amator

Amatér

0 #10 F 79 156
0 +16 F 80 162
0. +24 F 8 170
o o F 8
0 .143 F 93 189
0 451 F 1!15; 197
; +53 F 95 - 199
0 +56 F 97 202
0 +59 F 97 205
0 a6 F w5 22
0 +57 9 : 108
0 +13 0 86
o +28 - 101



Herrar 50

*

*

&kw****w_*:*!-t;t'*»ttrtttt

1 Tomas Jonsson

2 ..i.oadrn T}‘;a;&;m
3 Henrik Stenberg

4 Tommy Sundstedt
5 Lars GI‘.ISleSEDﬂ _
6 Anonymous Anonymous
7 Anders Hagglund

8 Christer Axiing

9 UI;WBssun

10 Fredrk Josefson

11 Per-Anders Aronsson
1.2 Mats M_\'I;mssun -
13 Anders Maimborg
14 Jonas Larsson

15 Mats Berggren

6 KesEdksson
1.T. Anders Pousatie

18 Anders Nilsson

19 Klas Olsson

z_n_ _Peler Dahiqvist

21 Fredrik Wiggerud

22 “Peter.Ldfglen

23 Roger Loggarfve

NS Hans Mattsson

Wermda Golf & Country Club
* Ingaro Golfcub :

Malmo Burlov Golfklubb

HaningeStrand Golfkiubb

Mjolby Golfilubb

ForshagaDeje Golfklubb
HaningeStrand Goifklubb
Vaxjo Golfklubb

Lidingo Golfilubb

Herrljunga Golfklubb

Granna Golfidubb

Varnamo Golflubb

Tegelberga Golfikiubb

Taby Gelfklubb

Lycke Goil & Country Club Marstra,"...
Bro-Balsta Gnl.i(luhh

Hinton Goff kb~
Huvudstadens Golfkiubb

Uddevalla émﬁmbb

Ringenas Goiﬂdut;b -

Sundsvalls Golfklubb

Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amalor
Amatsc

Amator

23 F
“ar F
+32 F
432 F
.+3\3 F
+35 F
+37 F :
+38 F
28 F
+38 F .
+38 F
“'2 :
+#42 F
+44 F
+46 F
+48 F
+52 F“
+55 F
+55 F
+63 F
s F
+80 F

Par

91

83

88
)
89
a8

84

93

93

97

102

104

106

10

169
173
178 S18

178

198
201 S18

0

209

m

226

228



Herrar 60

% 1 Tomas Graniund Agesta Golfkiubb +28 F 83 174 S18
% 2 Goran Brofeldt Arvika éolﬂmbb Amator +28 F 87 174

* 3. C-hrister Fuxborg _l'ﬁ;s éolf& Spons Ci.ub . ;t\anaibr . +33 - ; 90 1?977 o
% 4 Mats Hansson .R.uma!eisens Golfkiubb Amator +36 F 87 182 S9

% 5 Peler Kristiansson Skogaby Golfklubb Amator +36m F 87 182 S18
% 6 Thomas Hertzberg Sunne Golfklubb Amatar +36 F . 9.1 182

* 7 JanAke Siostom " ForshagaDeje Golflubb  Amator 0 w2 F @ o
t. 8 Dan Cederquist Skinnarebo Golf & Country Club Amator +45 F “ ‘l[HJ I191

* 9 Anders Hedberg madaholm Golf & Konferens Amalor .;51 F 104 197

-*- 10 Krister Fras:sson AS Golldubb . _m +52 F 95 R 198 _
* 1 ;ﬂ;:hae! Persson - _Lhﬂ:ﬂp;gszﬂduhb - _Amaim 55 F -102 201 o
% 12 Jukka Yiitepsa .Trelebo.rgsGlo.Ibb Amstbr ..... +57 F 95 203

% 13 Hakan Lisander .Parﬁia Golfklubb Amator 62 F 91 208

14 Mats Froderiksen Kalfors Golf C amar B w6 F w0 212
* 15 BoAnders Persson " Treleborgs Golfiubb  Amate w2 F o8 28

* 16 Mats Holst Visby Golfklubb Amator +85 F m 2N
Herrar 70

% 1 Lars Rosberg Maimo Burldv Golfklubb Amator +54 F 98 200

* 2 Arhur Rasiani Forsgardens Golfklubb Amator +55 F 92 201

% 3 Thommy Berggren RyforsGoiﬁchbh Amator w7 F w0 203
#% 4 Yngve Danling Partille Golfkiubb Amator ﬁii F 1|}tl 207

% 5 Hemkswg  GieGowtb  Amar - w3 F 100 209




